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FAIRFIELD LUDLOWE HIGH SCHOOL BUILDING COMMITTEE

Wednesday, September 9", 2015

7:30 p.m.

Fairfield Ludlowe High School
FLHS Teacher’s Lounge
785 Unguowa Rd.
Fairfield, CT 06824

Agenda

Pledge of Allegiance

Tour of Webster Wing and Cafeteria

Approval of minutes August 12, 2015
Architect’'s Update

Construction Manager’s Update

Project Manager’

s / Budget Update

Approval of Invoices

Vote on Authorization To Proceed and Amendments

ATP - 27
ATP - 37
ATP - 38
ATP -39
ATP — 40
ATP - 41
ATP — 42
ATP — 44
ATP - 45
ATP - 46
ATP - 47
ATP — 48

. ATP - 51
ATP - 52
ATP - 53
ATP - 55

TOoOSS3ITXATIToQ@ 00T

Old Business
New Business
Public Comment
Adjourn

Cafeteria Steam Piping
Classroom Strike Hardware
Cafeteria Wall Closures
Classroom Grading Webster
Classroom Lights, Sprinkler,
Roof Overflow Piping
Cafeteria Fire Safing
Cafeteria Brick Pier
Cafeteria Widen Doorways
Cafeteria FCU/Radiant
Classroom Transitions corridors
Wheel Stops in Parking Lot
Roof Credit Unused Patching
Roof Credit Unused Asbestos
Roof Rerouting Roof Drains
Roof Exposed Blocking

$39,800
1,609
3038
17,034
4391.00
3753.00
2727.00
2695.00
4,546.00
4,696.00
19,143.00
4,828.00
(12,500.00)
(24,600.00)
2,325.00
3,183.00
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